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CITY OF MARSHALL

PUBLIC NOTICE

THE MARSHALL CITY COUNCIL MAY HOLD WORK SESSIONS
PRIOR TO COUNCIL MEETINGS AT 6:00 P.M., at TOWN HALL IN THE
TRAINING ROOM, 323 WEST MICHIGAN AVENUE, MARSHALL, MI
49068.

THE MARSHALL CITY COUNCIL WILL HOLD ITS REGULAR
MEETINGS IN THE YEAR 2022 AT 7:00 P.M., AT TOWN HALL IN THE
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 323 WEST MICHIGAN AVENUE, MARSHALL,
M1 49068, ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:

Monday, January 3
Monday, February 71"
Monday, March 7"
Monday, April 4™
Monday, May 2"
Monday, June 6"
Wednesday, July 6%
Monday, August 1%
Tuesday, September 6%
Monday, October 3
Monday, November 7t"

Monday, December 5%

Tuesday, January 18"
Tuesday, February 22
Monday, March 21%
Monday, April 18™
Monday, May 16"
Monday, June 20"
Monday, July 18"
Monday, August 15"
Monday, September 19
Monday, October 17t
Monday, November 21%

Monday, December 19"

Trisha Nelson, Clerk



